
# CONTACT COMPANY MAILING C-S-Z PHONE FAX EMAIL Notes

1 Customer Care Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington TX  76018-5253 (800) 393-6343 (800) 625-3488 support@construction.com

2 Holly Bowden Valley Builders Exchange, Inc. 1118 Kansas Avenue Modesto, CA  95351 (209) 522-9031 (209) 522-0616 habowden@valleybx.com

3 - 5370 Elvas Avenue Sacramento, CA 95819 (916) 442-8991 (916) 446-3117 planroom@srbx.org

3 Elizabeth Carter 951 E. 8th Street Chico, CA  95928 (833) 677-6677 (530) 343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com

4 Planroom Builders Exchange of Stockton 4561 Quail Lakes Drive, Suite B-2 Stockton, CA  95207 (209) 478-1000 (209) 478-2132 habowden@valleybx.com

5 Bryanna
Placer County Contractors 

Association & Builders Exchange
10656 Industrial Ave., Suite 160 Roseville, CA  95678 (916) 771-7229 (916) 771-0556 planroom@placerbx.com

6 Jeannie Bay Area Builders Exchange 3055 Alvarado Street San Leandro, CA  94577 510-483-8880 510-352-1509 planroom@bayareabx.com

7 Becky Trujillo Central California Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno, CA 93703 (559) 237-1837 projectinfo@cencalbx.com

8 Planroom
Blue Book Building & Construction 

Network - Contractors Register Inc.
800 E. Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 800-431-2584 914-243-0287 info@bluebook.com

9 Nick Njirich Sierra Mountain Construction 13919 Mono Way Sonora, CA  95370 415-830-7150 800-507-5295 nick@sierramtn.net

10 Graciela Escobedo California Trenchless 2283 Dunn Road Hayward, CA  94545 510-782-5335 510-266-1543 gescobedo@californiatrenchless.com

11 Sarah Baker Mozingo Construction, Inc. 751 Wakefield Court Oakdale, CA 95361 209-848-0160 sbaker@mozingoconstruction.com

12 Jerry Middleton Ford Construction Company, Inc. 300 W. Pine Street Lodi, CA  95240 209-333-1116 209-333-8597 est@ford-construction.com

13 Junior Godinez V. Lopez Jr. & Sons G.E.C. Inc. P.O. Box 488 Santa Maria, CA  93454 805-928-1198 805-928-8262 contracts@vlopezjrandsons.com

14 Aimee Casteel Mountain Cascade, Inc. 555 Exchange Court Livermore, Ca 94550 925-373-8370 925-373-0179 estimating@mountaincascade.com

15 Valeria Pallatroni TerraCon Constructors Inc. 150 Alexander Valley Rd/PO Box 276 Healdsburg, CA 95448 707-433-0323 707-433-0322 estimating@terraconconstructors.com

16 Chris Berry PACE Supply 8400  24th Ave. Sacramento, CA  95826 916-379-5100 cberry@pacesupply.com

17 Steven Dooley Teichart Construction Company 400 Sunrise Ave, Suite 300 Roseville, CA  95678 916-757-6400 916-757-6499 estimating@teichert.com

18 Steve Yanez Operating Engineers Local No. 3 1916 N. Broadway Ave. Stockton, CA  95205 209-943-2332 209-948-2319 syanez@oe3.org

19 Perry Burch RaPiD Construction Inc. 3072 Research Wy. Carson City, NV  89706 775-883-4269 775-883-4289 rapidconstr@aol.com
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